
Coaches:

Colleen Evans, Head Coach
Josh Hammond, Asst Coach

 Henninger
(B) 7/8TH Volleyball (Huntington)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Central Square 4:30

PM Huntington MS L

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Chittenango 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Chittenango MS-
Large Gym L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-5 L

Oswego (White) 4:30
PM Huntington MS L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville (RED) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Huntington MS L

Feb 10, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Solvay 4:30

PM Huntington MS L

Feb 14, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Nottingham
(Nottingham)

4:30
PM Huntington MS L

Feb 16, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Orange)

4:30
PM

ESM High School -
Gym 2 L

Mar 1, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Corcoran (Corcoran
MOD B VB)

4:30
PM Huntington MS L

Mar 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fowler
(Frazer/STEM)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Frazer School L

Mar 10, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius (GREEN)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

FM - Wellwood MS
- Gym L

POSTPONED Mar
14, 2023 Tue Regular

Season
@ Fayetteville-
Manlius (WHITE)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym L
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